

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

EAU CLAIRE RD

P18012

RECORD OF BIDS

16-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth Riley</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
70	TON	Approach, CI II	\$18.00	\$1,260.00	\$17.35	\$1,214.50
600	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$17.35	\$10,410.00
10	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$47.90	\$479.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
2600	TON	HMA, 36A	\$46.77	\$121,602.00	\$55.17	\$143,442.00
80	TON	HMA Approach	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$77.21	\$6,176.80
425	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$8.50	\$3,612.50	\$4.07	\$1,729.75
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,432.00	\$3,432.00
TOTAL			\$159,106.06		\$170,161.05	